12 MEIA MARATONA DE RODEIRO

Relatério Geral - 21,5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Numero

85

114
51
29
20

116
14
73
23
94

113

102

65
76

115

84

83

Nome

MARIANGELA DE PAULA JENEVAIN

ANA CLAUDIA SILVA CRUZ

ANA PAULA SANTOS MACHADO
TATIANE DE PAULA PINTO

IVANI GOMES DOS SANTOS
ELLEN AMARO ZAQUINI

CELIA MARIA CLAVELAND DE PAULA
VERONICA OLIVEIRA MARQUES
CAMILA MACHADO VALERIO
LUCILEIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DRIELY LACERDA PROCOPIO
NOELI LOPES

TANIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

RITA DE CASTRO S. PAULINO

KELIANY APARECIDA ALVES
MAGUIDA ANDRE DOS SANTOS SILVA

VERONICA MARLIERE TEIXEIRA

MARIA INES VIEIRA MARLIERE DE
OLIVEIRA

MARIA ELIZABETH LEONEL BARBOSA
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30
56
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Fx.Et.

F5559

F3034
F3539
F4044
F5559
F3539
F5054
F0017
F2529
F6064
F3034
F4549
F4549
F5559

F0017
F5054

F3034

F5559

F6064

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe

TATELYLE /
GEMACONTECH

MURIAE CORRE COMIGO
PROFIT
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
BRAMIL
R21 SPORTS
R21 SPORTS
LIVE WELL JF
R21 SPORTS

ITARARE

VEM CORRER
JURANDIR TAEKWNDO

TATELYLE /
GEMACONTECH

VIVA SPORT

TATELYLE/
GEMACONTECH

ITARARE

ITARARE

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

Tempo

01:49:08

01:52:59
01:55:51
02:00:48
02:09:51
02:10:35
02:11:51
02:13:08
02:13:22
02:15:16
02:15:33
02:22:09
02:22:09
02:25:32

02:35:44

02:48:11

02:53:31
02:58:10

03:09:07
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